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Essley Noble Museum
1406 SE 2nd Ave

8
RHUBARB FESTIVAL LOCATIONS"

Live Music/Bandshell
Central Park Pavilion
Tasting Tent
Food Vendors/Antiques,
 Crafts & Flea Market
Kids' Zone
Crafts in the Courtyard (Sat. Only)
Rhubarb Cook Off/Aledo Depot
Rhubarb Historic Display
Bake Sales
Official Rhubarb Fest Souvenir Booth
Rhubarb Fest Information Booth
Aledo Main Street/Seeds & Goody Bags
Antiques, Crafts & Flea Market

1
2
3
4

5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13

ALEDO CITY LOCATIONS"
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

Aledo Opera House
Aledo City Hall
Edwards River Library
Aledo Post Office
VFW
Mercer County YMCA
Aledo Fire Station
EMS
Mercer County Courthouse
Aledo Police Department
ATM

Vendor ParkingP

ParkingP

Trolley Stop

Restrooms

Central Business District

Street Closure

Accessible Parking

Parks & Green Space
Visit www.aledorhubarbfest.com for more information.


